under common control. The principle of merger accounting for business combination involving entities under
common control has therefore been applied. As a result, comparative information presented in the condensed
consolidated statement of profit or loss and other comprehensive income, statement of changes in equity and
statement of cash flows for the six months ended 30 June 2015 have been restated to include the results and
cash flows of Ningdong Power, Xuzhou Power and Zhoushan Power as if they were subsidiaries of the Company
throughout the six months ended 30 June 2015.

84 China Shenhua Energy Company Limited

for the six months ended 30 June 2016

Notes to the Condensed Consolidated Financial Statements (Continued)

4. RESTATEMENTS ARISING FROM ACQUISITIONS OF SUBSIDIARIES UNDER COMMON
CONTROL (CONTINUED)

The effect of 2015 Acquisitions on the result and cash flows of the Group for the six months ended 30 June 2015 is
summarised as follows:

The Group
Effect of 2015

Acquisitions The Group
RMB million RMB million RMB million

(as previously
reported) (Note) (Restated)

Condensed consolidated statement of profit
 or loss and other comprehensive income
 for the six months ended 30 June 2015

Revenue 87,783 2,218 90,001
Cost of sales (59,391) (1,424) (60,815)

Gross profit 28,392 794 29,186
Selling expenses (261) – (261)
General and administrative expenses (4,186) (83) (4,269)
Other gains and losses (434) (2) (436)
Other income 348 1 349
Other expenses (199) – (199)
Interest income 410 (2) 408
Finance costs (2,039) (174) (2,213)
Share of results of associates 129 – 129

Profit before income tax 22,160 534 22,694
Income tax expense (4,555) (126) (4,681)

Profit for the period 17,605 408 18,013

Other comprehensive income for the period
Item that will not be reclassified to profit or loss:
 Remeasurement of defined benefit obligations – (5) (5)
Items that will be reclassified subsequently
 to profit or loss:

Exchange differences 82 – 82

Other comprehensive income for the period,
 net of income tax 82 (5) 77

Total comprehensive income for the period 17,687 403 18,090

852016 Interim Report

for the six months ended 30 June 2016

Notes to the Condensed Consolidated Financial Statements (Continued)

4. RESTATEMENTS ARISING FROM ACQUISITIONS OF SUBSIDIARIES UNDER COMMON
CONTROL (CONTINUED)

The Group
Effect of 2015

Acquisitions The Group
RMB million RMB million RMB million

(as previously
reported) (Note) (Restated)

Condensed consolidated statement of
cash flows for the six months ended
30 June 2015

Net cash generated from operating activities 30,911 1,278 32,189
Net cash used in investing activities (11,623) (133) (11,756)
Net cash used in financing activities (3,653) (1,138) (4,791)

Net increase in cash and cash equivalents 15,635 7 15,642

Earnings per share (RMB)
 – Basic 0.657 0.018 0.675

Note: Effect of 2015 Acquisitions also included the effect of elimination of intragroup income, expenses and cash flows.

5. REVENUE

Six months ended 30 June
2016 2015

RMB million RMB million
(Unaudited) (Unaudited)

(Restated)

Coal revenue 39,816 42,901
Power revenue 32,418 35,764
Transportation revenue 2,020 1,936
Coal chemical revenue 1,707 2,710

75,961 83,311

Other revenue 2,762 6,690

78,723 90,001

86 China Shenhua Energy Company Limited

for the six months ended 30 June 2016

Notes to the Condensed Consolidated Financial Statements (Continued)

6. COST OF SALES